PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
WEEKEND TOURNAMENT

ICE BREAKER 2-MAN B-BALL 1/2 COMB HDCP
MAY 12 - 13, 2018

1 A STELLA-J NICHOL

2 J GATES - B FINNIGAN

3 THOTCHKISS - T NOTTE
3 B CZACHOR - J HALEY

76-18=58
74-13.5=60.5
74-13=61
75-14=61

TOTAL

TOTAL PPCC

+ 9 hH

40.00
30.00
15.00

$15.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

PER TEAM
PER TEAM
PER TEAM
PER TEAM



